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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  2   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:30 AM

ASAA: 24.44 Jillian Richardson, Central Memorial: Cgy1981
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Ca:William ATemi Kayode  14   2  
Ca:Notre DameArianna Draper  14   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDania Munn  16   4  
Ca:St GabrieGeorgie Fisher  14   5  
Ca:Father LacombeAchalla Oyen  15   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollSydney Chapman  15   7  
Ca:Lester BSahar Hassan  14   8  

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Lord BeavSadie Kidd  15   2  
CA:Nelson MaOkeira Doctor  14   3  
Ca:Lester BLynn Nguyen  14   4  
Ca:Notre DameTewo Orimolade  15   5  
CA:Joane CarEmaara Noorani  15   6  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSofiya Bondar  15   7  
Ca:St Mary CalGlory Obioha  14   8  

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMia Grant  15   2  
CA:Joane CarAlesha Rono  15   3  
Ca:Father LacombeOludamola Arannilewa  15   4  
Ca:Lord BeavJosie Kuol  14   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMegan Jang  14   6  
CA:All SaintsTish Osawere  15   7  
Ca:Bishop CarrollHanna Hill  15   8  

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Ca:William AEmma Peterson  14   1  
Ca:Notre DameDaniella Agbassi  14   2  
Ca:Robert ThirskAymen Asad  15   3  
CA:All SaintsRegina Adeyinka  15   4  
CA:Joane CarJavanna Rankine  15   5  
Ca:St Mary CalMathilda Kerry  15   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAlexa Saeger Billing  15   7  

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Robert ThirskSussan Koleoso  14   1  
Ca:St GabrieDlyet Ghebru  15   2  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneGrace Hillis  15   3  
Ca:Lester BZainab Rahmouni  15   4  
CA:All SaintsAnya Omorogbe  14   5  
Ca:Lord BeavIsla Taylor  14   6  
CA:Nelson MaJasmine Saunders  15   7  
Ca:William ANya Pettit  15   8  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  44   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:45 AM

ASAA: 22.11 Mike Spencer, Jasper Place: Edm1995
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Ca:Lester BIbsa Jima  15   1  
CA:Joane CarNick Schlenker  15   2  
Ca:Queen ElizabethEamon Voight  15   3  
Ca:Bishop CarrollBalam Pasillas  14   4  
CA:Nelson MaHessan Ahmad  15   5  
Ca:William APeter Tang  15   6  
Ca:Notre DameSeth Michael-Ailuelohia  15   7  
Ca:Sir WinstEdward Hoang  15   8  

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
CA:All SaintsJacob Hennessey  15   1  
Ca:Notre DameDeclan Prentice  14   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEvan Peterson  14   3  
CA:Joane CarBeckam Herget  15   4  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCsongo Balazs Fulop  15   5  
Ca:Sir WinstJohn Chambil  15   6  
Ca:St GabrieNoah Pham  14   7  
Ca:Queen ElizabethTookie Yellowbird  15   8  

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
CA:Nelson MaElroy Kirkpatrick  15   1  
Ca:Notre DameShalin Fray  15   2  
Ca:Lester BNolan Schneider  15   3  
Ca:St GabrieMark Bautista  14   4  
Ca:St Mary CalReid Sutherland  15   5  
Ca:William AJackie Situ  14   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBrayden Chopek  14   7  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMyles Cyr  15   8  

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
CA:Joane CarAustin Reinhart  15   1  
Ca:Lord BeavTeron Yanyk  15   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettShaan Zaidi  15   3  
Ca:Lester BVincent Mojica  15   4  
Ca:Sir WinstTemilola Ebitanmi  15   5  
Ca:William AJude Heller  15   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollRyder Krar  15   7  
Ca:Father LacombeKeith Tran  15   8  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  16   Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:55 AM

ASAA: 24.11 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy1997
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Ca:Father LacombeJoanne Massaboi  16   1  
Ca:Bishop CarrollAlina Fleming  16   2  
Ca:Jack JamesKalifornia Panther Bone  15   3  
Ca:Lord BeavAelah Nogueira  14   4  
CA:All SaintsAlicia Mayala  16   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettIsabelle Bourassa  16   6  
Ca:Robert ThirskMarin O'Malley  15   7  
CA:Joane CarSofiia Gurinova  16   8  

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
CA:Nelson MaPaige Douglas  16   2  
CA:All SaintsMo Adeyinka  16   3  
Ca:William AWedad Lawnd  16   4  
Ca:Robert ThirskGuneet Sahni  16   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJulie Tait  15   6  
Ca:Notre DameSophia Nzegwu  15   7  
Ca:Notre DameFoyinsola Dosunmu  15   8  

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Ca:Robert ThirskMadelyn Orosz  16   1  
Ca:William ACassie Najm  15   2  
CA:Joane CarEden Mawji  16   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKesia Anderson  16   4  
Ca:Lord BeavSimona Terziyska  14   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneEvelynn Engelhardt  14   6  
Ca:Notre DameChristable Nwoke  15   7  
Ca:St Mary CalNatalia Olivario  16   8  

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
CA:Joane CarMadison Scantlebury  16   2  
CA:All SaintsPauline Udo  15   3  
Ca:Notre DameKayla MacLean  16   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJulia Campbell  16   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAislynn Dyck  15   6  
Ca:William ALeah Barnard  16   7  
Ca:St Mary CalDestiny Adesegun  16   8  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  58   Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:05 AM

ASAA: 21.74 Todd Faunt, Sir Winston Churchill, C1986
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Lord BeavRyoma Domae  16   2  
Ca:Father LacombeWoll Akol  16   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAlex Mackeracher  16   4  
Ca:William AHugh Forsyth  16   5  
Ca:Jack JamesBryce Gratton  15   6  
CA:All SaintsOliver Norris  16   7  
Ca:Bishop CarrollRemo Cramer  16   8  

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Ca:William AJoel Nielsen  16   2  
CA:Joane CarStephen Abraham  16   3  
Ca:Notre DameAleem Jaiyeola  15   4  
Ca:Queen ElizabethMuk Chunpongtong  16   5  
Ca:St GabrieCody Gardner  15   6  
Ca:Sir WinstTobani Oduga  16   7  
Ca:Jack JamesRyan Gilham  16   8  

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEllis Russell  16   2  
Ca:Bishop CarrollSebastian Cramer  16   3  
CA:Joane CarTamir Tsendjargal  16   4  
Ca:Lord BeavJesse Samuel  16   5  
Ca:Sir WinstKhushal Shukla  16   6  
Ca:St GabriePrimo Ebora  15   7  
Ca:Notre DameWonderful Awomodu  16   8  

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Jack JamesXander Grouette  15   2  
Ca:Father LacombeErson Manaog  16   3  
Ca:Sir WinstChibunnam Akpuh  16   4  
Ca:Robert ThirskNoah Campbell  16   5  
CA:Joane CarIbrahim Alawiye  16   6  
Ca:Lester BElbara Bondok  16   7  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneLance Gallardo  16   8  

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Notre DameAaron Oboh  15   2  
Ca:Father LacombeThomas Ego  16   3  
Ca:Jack JamesAiden Lovstad  16   4  
CA:Nelson MaBrendan Tri  16   5  
Ca:St Mary CalTariq Beshry  16   6  
Ca:William AJoshua Eum  16   7  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  30   Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:15 AM

ASAA: 23.58 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights, Cgy1998
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
CA:All SaintsBrea Kozak  17   2  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneNatalia Morales  15   3  
Ca:Notre DameEmma Mellen  17   4  
Ca:William AElla Anaka  17   5  
Ca:Notre DameAnna Oboh  17   6  
Ca:Robert ThirskCJ Wohlberg  17   7  
CA:Joane CarMimi McGill  17   8  

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Ca:William AEvyn Brown  17   1  
CA:All SaintsAlexandra Schmidt-Roycroft  17   2  
Ca:Robert ThirskAbby Kutarna  16   3  
Ca:Notre DameDemilade Ogunsanya  17   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettTise Okuboyejo  17   5  
Ca:William ASammy Lee  16   6  
CA:All SaintsStephanie Omorotionmwan  17   7  
Ca:Bishop CarrollAvani Philipchuk  17   8  

Event  72   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:25 AM

ASAA: 21.60 Jeff Halverson, Grand Prairie, NW2001
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Ca:St GabrieDante Russell  17   1  
Ca:Lester BAbdullatif Abdullah  17   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJackson Ollen  17   3  
Ca:Lord BeavAndrew Pidwerbesky  17   4  
Ca:St Mary CalAden L'Heureux  17   5  
CA:All SaintsMoses Maha  16   6  
Ca:William ADamien Garcia-Smith  17   7  
Ca:Sir WinstWilson Aborowa  17   8  

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Ca:Notre DameNolan Yeats  17   1  
CA:Joane CarCasen Badesso  17   2  
CA:Nelson MaLinus Cornelius  17   3  
Ca:Father LacombeBryant Imuetinyan  17   4  
Ca:Lester BHamze Mire  17   5  
Ca:William AEitan Altman  17   6  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCedric Concepcion  17   7  
Ca:St GabrieShane Tat  17   8  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  72   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior)
Ca:Sir WinstSilas Northcott  16   1  
Ca:William AMatthew McBride  16   2  
Ca:Notre DameMauricio (Mawi) Camacho  17   3  
CA:All SaintsSalem Osawere  17   4  
CA:Joane CarJared Meyer  16   5  
Ca:Jack JamesJayden Habkirk-Freemon  17   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettOmar Elyamany  17   7  
Ca:St Mary CalFinlay Flynn  17   8  

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Ca:St Mary CalOwen Ogbomo  17   2  
Ca:Lord BeavJelani Barnett  17   3  
Ca:Robert ThirskAvery Cochrane  17   4  
CA:All SaintsMario Romero  17   5  
CA:Joane CarAshton Schlenker  17   6  
Ca:Sir WinstKayden Khuu  15   7  
Ca:Notre DameRyerson Monteiro  16   8  

Event  5   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:35 AM

ASAA: 2:08.69 Tanya Wright, Beaumont: Edm1997
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSofia Turner  15   1  
Ca:St Mary CalJessica Tetreau  15   2  
CA:Joane CarLotti Cook  15   3  
CA:All SaintsIsabelle Luttmerding  15   4  
CA:Nelson MaKalaya Smith   5  
Ca:William AMackenzie Ward  15   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBryna Erion  14   7  
Ca:Lord BeavAva Pope  15   8  
CA:All SaintsBeyonce Guerra  14   9  
Ca:Sir WinstFaiza Umar  15   10  
Ca:Lester BSarvjeet Kour  15   11  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLucy Nauss  15   12  
Ca:Notre DameEsther Odejimi  14   13  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
CA:Joane CarAlesha Rono  15   1  
Ca:Sir WinstFikir Mulugeta  15   2  
Ca:Lester BRihanna Karout  14   3  
CA:All SaintsAlivia Green  15   4  
Ca:Notre DameIvyn Ongeri  15   5  
Ca:Lester BBevone Leung  15   6  
Ca:Sir WinstFrances Zhu  15   7  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettOlivia Davidson  15   8  
Ca:St Mary CalMathilda Kerry  15   9  
Ca:William AMaya Evans  15   10  
Ca:St GabrieIsabella Revoal  15   11  
Ca:William ASira Diarrassouka  15   12  
Ca:Bishop CarrollCatherine Griffiths  15   13  
Ca:Robert ThirskChelsea Coutts  15   14  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  47   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:45 AM

ASAA: 1:56.90 Doug Wournell, Sir Win. Churchill:Cgy1977
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:William AJace Stewart  15   1  
Ca:William AJack Peters  14   2  
CA:All SaintsAlex Tan  15   3  
Ca:Notre DameSalim Baba  15   4  
Ca:St Mary CalLuke O'Brien  15   5  
Ca:St Mary CalXavier Baugh  15   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollKaleb Thannhauser  14   7  
Ca:Notre DameBlessing Famuyisan  15   8  
Ca:Bishop CarrollTeyo Deausy  15   9  
Ca:Queen ElizabethClinton Turner  15   10  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAlex Sucha  15   11  
Ca:Lester BAbdullah Awan  14   12  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:Lester BKhodor Abou Ghnaim  15   1  
Ca:Bishop CarrollXavier Bird  15   2  
Ca:Sir WinstTyson Carroll  15   3  
Ca:Lord BeavSean Macfarlane  15   4  
Ca:Lord BeavPatrick Brown  14   5  
Ca:Sir WinstTyrone Dixon  15   6  
Ca:St Mary CalErik Barthel  15   7  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJames Caita  15   8  
Ca:Bishop CarrollNolan Roberts  15   9  
CA:Joane CarNathaniel Ipeayeda  15   10  
Ca:Lester BJapji Ghuman  15   11  
Ca:William ATobias Lemee  15   12  

Event  19   Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:55 AM

ASAA: 2:12.90 Tanya Wright, Beaumont: Edm1998
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:William AYueh-Tung Pan  16   1  
Ca:William AMaya Dasilveira  16   2  
CA:All SaintsDanica MacGregor  16   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKatie Earl-King  16   4  
Ca:William AMaya Webster  16   5  
Ca:Sir WinstNathalie Toledo  16   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJessica Woods  16   7  
Ca:Notre DameNifemi Lawal  16   8  
Ca:Notre DameAndrea Huete Castro  16   9  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLondon Harris  16   10  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneDiana Iturbe  16   11  
Ca:Sir WinstTerrie Shin  16   12  
Ca:Bishop CarrollGrace Mahoney  15   13  
Ca:Robert ThirskAbby Gilson  16   14  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  61   Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 10:00 AM

ASAA: 1:54.83 Jaysen Wesolosky, Strathcona, Edm1993
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir WinstIsaac Nickell  16   1  
Ca:Lester BNaode Kelemework  16   2  
Ca:Lord BeavAndrew Nguyen  16   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEwan Mitchell  15   4  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJaxson Bryant  16   5  
CA:All SaintsAvery Balbanida  16   6  
Ca:Sir WinstNicholas Holt  16   7  
Ca:Father LacombeJohnathan Mustafa  16   8  
Ca:Sir WinstDane Logan  15   9  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneGabriel Ball  16   10  
Ca:Lord BeavDaniel Wigelsworth  16   11  
Ca:William AElijah Hwang  16   12  
Ca:William AGavan Winn  16   13  
Ca:William ANeven Fewster  16   14  
CA:All SaintsGabriel Forero-Tarazona  16   15  
Ca:Lester BKipase Muhindo  16   16  

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 10:05 AM

ASAA: 2:11.80 Kim Jeffrey, Central Memorial, Cgy1977
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollGaby Schoenberger  17   1  
Ca:St GabrieLyndsey Moore  16   2  
Ca:St GabrieDanielle Lehmann  16   3  
Ca:Lord BeavIzzy Busch  15   4  
Ca:William ASienna Kolochuk  16   5  
Ca:Queen ElizabethEmily Gonsalves  17   6  
Ca:Notre DameDrea Stroeher  16   7  
Ca:William ALucia Frasca  17   8  
Ca:St Mary CalCate McLaughlin  17   9  
Ca:William AFredella Pang  16   10  
Ca:Sir WinstMila Kirk  15   11  
Ca:Notre DameTheodora Marincas  16   12  
Ca:Robert ThirskCalleigh Grainger  17   13  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  75   Boys 800 Meter Run Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 10:10 AM

ASAA: 1:52.50 Mark Lynch, Leduc, North1986
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLeith Dewalt  16   1  
Ca:Robert ThirskTristan Cardinal  17   2  
Ca:Sir WinstJeffrey Wang  17   3  
Ca:William APhillip Juricek  17   4  
Ca:Robert ThirskDennis Rojkovski  16   5  
Ca:Father LacombeYonas Bahta  18   6  
Ca:Sir WinstFainu Umar  16   7  
Ca:Robert ThirskCody Brynlund  16   8  
Ca:Bishop CarrollKai Deausy  17   9  
Ca:Lester BIsaiah Sawchuk  17   10  
Ca:William ABo Van Loon  17   11  
Ca:Lester BJohn Vanlalremruat  17   12  
CA:All SaintsIsaiah Castillo  17   13  
Ca:Robert ThirskCarter Hunter  17   14  
Ca:William AJonathan France  17   15  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAustin Krause  17   16  
CA:All SaintsJoseph Gameda  17   17  
Ca:Lester BZakir Ibrahimkheil  17   18  

Event  4   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30"/12m/8m Junior
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 10:45 AM

ASAA: 11.96 Kirsten Pauga, Lethbridge Coll: South1999
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Ca:William AAnna Thiessen  15   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLily Wock  14   2  
Ca:William ANyah Riddick  15   3  
CA:Joane CarKate Deisting  15   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMegan Jang  14   5  
Ca:Notre DameNyadhole Yien  15   6  
CA:Joane CarKemi Karim  15   7  
Ca:Lester BYokabet Ejigu  14   8  

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettPriya Gohel  15   2  
Ca:Notre DameTomi Ogungbe  15   3  
CA:Nelson MaChelsie Graham  15   4  
Ca:Lester BSudipta Hoque  14   5  
Ca:Robert ThirskSadie Snyder  15   6  
Ca:William AMaggie Cumming  14   7  
CA:Joane CarLeonie Kobako  14   8  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  18   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30"/12m/8m Intermediate
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 10:50 AM

ASAA: 11.50 Heather Bergland, St. Francis Xavier2004
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Ca:Notre DameSophia Nzegwu  15   1  
Ca:Notre DameJessica Ashieze  15   2  
Ca:Lord BeavAelah Nogueira  14   3  
Ca:Sir WinstIsabella Chen  16   4  
CA:Joane CarMadison Scantlebury  16   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDanica Bryant  16   6  
Ca:William AClara Smithanik  16   7  

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Ca:William AAmy Kirkland  16   1  
CA:All SaintsAyda Nsabiyeze  15   2  
Ca:Sir WinstDanica Godwaldt  14   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettIsabelle Bourassa  16   4  
Ca:Notre DameFoyinsola Dosunmu  15   5  
CA:Nelson MaPeace Eriata  16   6  
Ca:Sir WinstAmaka Ezioba  16   7  
Ca:Robert ThirskMadelyn Orosz  16   8  

Event  32   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 33"/12m/8m Senior
Top 8 Advance by Time
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 10:55 AM

ASAA: 11.83 Heather Bergland, Strathcona, Edm2005
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Ca:William AOviya Selliah  17   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSamantha Gonzalez  16   2  
Ca:Notre DameAmariah Samaniego  16   3  
Ca:William AKatelyn Burgoyne  17   4  
Ca:William ARowan Cave  17   5  
Ca:Notre DameLesley Ameh  15   6  
Ca:Notre DameEmma Mellen  17   7  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSofia Jovanovic  17   8  

Event  46   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/13m/8.5m Junior
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:00 AM

ASAA: 13.30 Mario Arriaza, Strathcona:Edm1999
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Ca:Father LacombeDavid Albito  15   1  
Ca:Lord BeavKashton Ferguson  15   2  
CA:Joane CarNick Schlenker  15   3  
Ca:Lester BIbsa Jima  15   4  
Ca:William AMarek Chomin  15   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKingston Pain  15   6  
Ca:Notre DameMichael Emedo   7  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  46   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/13m/8.5m Junior)
Ca:Lord BeavLochlan Henry  15   1  
Ca:Lester BAnanaia Mengesha  14   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSeamus Kennedy  14   3  
Ca:Lester BAbdul Lalo  15   4  
Ca:William ABen Bedard  14   5  
Ca:Notre DameSpencer Banks  15   6  
Ca:Sir WinstHerocmen Wu Long  15   7  
Ca:Notre DameWyatt Connor  15   8  

Event  60   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/13m/8.5m Intermediate
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:05 AM

ASAA: 13.24 Cory Gibson, Sir Winston Churchill, C2004
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Ca:William ATalyn Flaman  16   2  
Ca:Notre DameAvery Church  15   3  
CA:Nelson MaBrendan Tri  16   4  
Ca:Sir WinstJesse Mensah  16   5  
Ca:Queen ElizabethAddison Berry  16   6  

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
CA:All SaintsJoshua Ray-Usifoh  16   2  
Ca:William ANeven Fewster  16   3  
Ca:Notre DameGabriel Sovyn  15   4  
Ca:Notre DameAleem Jaiyeola  15   5  

Event  74   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 36"/13m/8.5m Senior
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:10 AM

ASAA: 14.46 Clayton Hayes, St. Thomas Aquinas, NC2006-06-02
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
CA:All SaintsAshe Obamefi  16   2  
Ca:Notre DameNolan Yeats  17   3  
Ca:Notre DameBrandon Borja  16   4  
Ca:William AKael Cicoria  17   5  
Ca:Sir WinstArchit Jain  17   6  

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Ca:Sir WinstCameron Siebold  16   2  
Ca:Notre DameAyman Jaiyeola  17   3  
Ca:Lester BHamze Mire  17   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettWilliam Kuzuchar  17   5  
Ca:William AMatus Chlepko  17   6  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  7   Girls 3000 Meter Run Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:15 AM

ASAA: 10:23.35 Faye Stenning, Western Canada; Cgy2005
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBryna Erion  14   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettOlivia Davidson  15   2  
Ca:William AHallie Hamilton  14   3  
Ca:Queen ElizabethArianna Williams  15   4  
Ca:Bishop CarrollMariana Zuniga  15   5  
Ca:St Mary CalJillian Thibeault  15   6  
Ca:Notre DameViolet Kavanagh  15   7  
Ca:William ALeah Taylor  15   8  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLillianna Browne  14   9  
CA:Joane CarPaige Baker  14   10  
CA:Joane CarGuneet Hayer  15   11  

Event  21   Girls 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:15 AM

ASAA: 9:49.52 Emily Kroshus, Western Canada: Cgy1999
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:William AAymara Sarin  16   1  
Ca:William ALinnea Erickson  16   2  
Ca:Sir WinstZoe Gordon  15   3  
Ca:Bishop CarrollAvery Thompson  16   4  
Ca:Queen ElizabethLulu Padron Miles  16   5  
Ca:Sir WinstNathalie Toledo  16   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLondon Harris  16   7  
Ca:Lord BeavLucy Hong  16   8  
CA:Joane CarElle Baker  16   9  
Ca:Lord BeavMeghan Shaw  16   10  

Event  35   Girls 3000 Meter Run Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:15 AM

ASAA: 9:57.40 Jennifer Christensen, Henry Wisewood, Cgy1984
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir WinstKiana Milicevic  16   1  
Ca:Notre DameTheodora Marincas  16   2  
Ca:Notre DameDrea Stroeher  16   3  
Ca:St Mary CalCate McLaughlin  17   4  
Ca:William ASage Taylor  17   5  
Ca:Sir WinstSadie Moran  15   6  
Ca:Lord BeavIzzy Busch  15   7  
Ca:William AShana Reinhardt  16   8  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  49   Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:30 AM

ASAA: 8:53.47 Nyial Majock, Jack James2006-06-02
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMyles Cyr  15   1  
Ca:Notre DameSalim Baba  15   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAlex Sucha  15   3  
Ca:Lord BeavSean Macfarlane  15   4  
Ca:Sir WinstTyson Carroll  15   5  
CA:All SaintsAustin Soos  15   6  
Ca:William AJace Stewart  15   7  
Ca:Bishop CarrollKaleb Thannhauser  14   8  
Ca:William ATobias Lemee  15   9  
CA:Joane CarWilliam Thompson  15   10  
Ca:Sir WinstCai Rehn  15   11  
CA:Joane CarSubetey Fevzi  15   12  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBoth Gatluak  15   13  
Ca:Bishop CarrollXavier Bird  15   14  

Event  63   Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:30 AM

ASAA: 8:38.50 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm2003
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
CA:All SaintsMichael Cusano  16   1  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneTaisuke Kimura  16   2  
Ca:Sir WinstIsaac Nickell  16   3  
Ca:Lord BeavJacob Vines  16   4  
Ca:Lester BKipase Muhindo  16   5  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJaxson Bryant  16   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJoshua Adames  15   7  
Ca:William AGavan Winn  16   8  
Ca:Sir WinstDane Logan  15   9  
Ca:St Mary CalDaniel Ndegwa  16   10  
Ca:Notre DameMitchell Rush  16   11  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettGerrit Kuipers  16   12  
Ca:William AElijah Hwang  16   13  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  77   Boys 3000 Meter Run Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:30 AM

ASAA: 8:31.23 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm2004
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Queen ElizabethOliver Johnson  16   1  
Ca:Robert ThirskCody Brynlund  16   2  
Ca:Robert ThirskDennis Rojkovski  16   3  
Ca:William AMatus Chlepko  17   4  
Ca:William ARoman Terzi  16   5  
Ca:Notre DameLemuel Mulenga  17   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAustin Krause  17   7  
Ca:Lester BIsaiah Sawchuk  17   8  
Ca:Lester BJustin Heng Tan  17   9  
Ca:Father LacombeYonas Bahta  18   10  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLachlan Munn  17   11  
Ca:Sir WinstWilliam Che  15   12  

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:15 PM

ASAA: 11.94 Lori Chaki, Lethbridge Coll:South1978
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Bishop CarrollSydney Chapman  15   1  
Ca:St GabrieLana Atendio  15   2  
CA:All SaintsRegina Adeyinka  15   3  
Ca:William AAnn-Marie Conteh  15   4  
CA:Nelson MaHargeet Natt  14   5  
Ca:Robert ThirskSussan Koleoso  14   6  
CA:Joane CarZion Nunu  14   7  
Ca:Lord BeavJosie Kuol  14   8  

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Father LacombeSophia Wour  15   1  
Ca:William AJemma Barnard  14   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAlexa Saeger Billing  15   3  
Ca:Lester BAbby Argue  14   4  
CA:Nelson MaAmikul Chahal  14   5  
Ca:St GabrieHaley Presinal  15   6  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSofiya Bondar  15   7  
Ca:Robert ThirskSadie Snyder  15   8  

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
CA:All SaintsAnya Omorogbe  14   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettPriya Gohel  15   2  
Ca:Father LacombeAchalla Oyen  15   3  
Ca:Robert ThirskAymen Asad  15   4  
Ca:Notre DameDaniella Agbassi  14   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMia Grant  15   6  
Ca:St GabrieLaila Raposo  15   7  
Ca:Lester BEknoor Dhaliwal  15   8  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneGrace Hillis  15   1  
Ca:Bishop CarrollCaylie Mathison  15   2  
Ca:Lord BeavIsla Taylor  14   3  
Ca:Father LacombeOludamola Arannilewa  15   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMegan Jang  14   5  
CA:Nelson MaMaanveer Brar  14   6  
Ca:Notre DameArianna Draper  14   7  
CA:Joane CarEmaara Noorani  15   8  

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
CA:Joane CarJavanna Rankine  15   2  
Ca:William AMatilda Hobson  14   3  
CA:All SaintsTish Osawere  15   4  
Ca:Lord BeavSadie Kidd  15   5  
Ca:Lester BIman Ajijolaiya  14   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollHanna Hill  15   7  
Ca:Notre DameTewo Orimolade  15   8  

Event  43   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:25 PM

ASAA: 10.95 Brad McQuaig, Foothills Comp: SCentral1987
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Ca:Lester BAbdul Lalo  15   1  
CA:All SaintsGbemisayo Majekodunmi  15   2  
Ca:Lord BeavTeron Yanyk  15   3  
Ca:Bishop CarrollAlexander Bela  14   4  
Ca:Father LacombeJohn Apejas  15   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMyles Cyr  15   6  
Ca:Sir WinstJames Edomwonyi-Otu  15   7  

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Ca:St GabrieMark Bautista  14   1  
Ca:William APeter Tang  15   2  
CA:All SaintsJacob Hennessey  15   3  
Ca:St Mary CalConnor Nguyen  15   4  
CA:Nelson MaAlex Said  15   5  
Ca:Lord BeavLochlan Henry  15   6  
CA:Joane CarNathaniel Ipeayeda  15   7  

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDaniel Adeboye  15   1  
Ca:St Mary CalReid Sutherland  15   2  
Ca:Sir WinstNoble Osuji  15   3  
Ca:Lester BTife Ayodele  15   4  
Ca:Notre DameSeth Michael-Ailuelohia  15   5  
CA:Joane CarNick Schlenker  15   6  
CA:Nelson MaElroy Kirkpatrick  15   7  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims...(Event  43   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Ca:William ABrady Khuu  15   1  
Ca:St GabrieNoah Pham  14   2  
Ca:Lester BVincent Mojica  15   3  
Ca:Robert ThirskNicolas Pakai  14   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEvan Peterson  14   5  
Ca:Lord BeavAdrianne Riego  15   6  
Ca:Notre DameSirani Brown  14   7  

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Ca:Bishop CarrollBalam Pasillas  14   1  
Ca:Queen ElizabethEamon Voight  15   2  
Ca:St GabrieMarcello Bazin  14   3  
Ca:Jack JamesBlaine Richter  15   4  
CA:Joane CarAustin Reinhart  15   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBrayden Chopek  14   6  
CA:All SaintsEverett Tsang  15   7  

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Ca:Bishop CarrollXavier Risbud  15   1  
Ca:Notre DameShalin Fray  15   2  
CA:Nelson MaBrayden Hoben  15   3  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCsongo Balazs Fulop  15   4  
Ca:William AJackie Situ  14   5  
Ca:Father LacombeJaymar Damgasen  15   6  
Ca:St Mary CalKhalil Wilkins  15   7  
Ca:Sir WinstAbdullah Azhar  15   8  

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:35 PM

ASAA: 11.84 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy1997
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneNana Odame  16   1  
Ca:Bishop CarrollAyva Barron  16   2  
Ca:St Mary CalDestiny Adesegun  16   3  
CA:All SaintsSophia Torres  16   4  
CA:Joane CarEmma Hippe  16   5  
CA:Nelson MaPeace Eriata  16   6  
Ca:Robert ThirskMarin O'Malley  15   7  

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Ca:Notre DameKayla MacLean  16   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettOlivia Patram  15   3  
Ca:William AChi Yu Lin  16   4  
Ca:Father LacombeEira Sanchez  16   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneEvelynn Engelhardt  14   6  
Ca:Sir WinstAmaka Ezioba  16   7  
CA:All SaintsAlicia Mayala  16   8  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Ca:Bishop CarrollAlina Fleming  16   1  
Ca:William AVicky Mawazo  16   2  
CA:Joane CarMadison Scantlebury  16   3  
Ca:Lord BeavSimona Terziyska  14   4  
Ca:Notre DameChristable Nwoke  15   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAislynn Dyck  15   6  
Ca:Robert ThirskMadelyn Orosz  16   7  

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Ca:William ASophia Bamforth  15   1  
Ca:Robert ThirskChinazom Nonso-Okoye  16   2  
CA:Nelson MaPaige Douglas  16   3  
CA:Joane CarSofiia Gurinova  16   4  
Ca:Notre DameFoyinsola Dosunmu  15   5  
Ca:Bishop CarrollTaylor Luciuk  16   6  
CA:All SaintsPauline Udo  15   7  
Ca:St GabrieGeorgie Fisher  14   8  

Event  57   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:45 PM

ASAA: 10.84 Abi Issac, Archbishop O'Leary, Edm1991
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
CA:Joane CarBraxton Herget  16   1  
Ca:Bishop CarrollRemo Cramer  16   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAlex Mackeracher  16   3  
Ca:Father LacombeErson Manaog  16   4  
Ca:St Mary CalTariq Beshry  16   5  
Ca:William ATatum Novak  16   6  
Ca:Sir WinstTanjim Khan  16   7  

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Ca:William AHugh Forsyth  16   1  
CA:All SaintsJordon Pierrard  16   2  
CA:Joane CarIbrahim Alawiye  16   3  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneElijah Maranon  15   4  
Ca:Lord BeavFaraan Khan  16   5  
Ca:Bishop CarrollSebastian Cramer  16   6  
Ca:Jack JamesRyan Gilham  16   7  

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Robert ThirskYu Ching Hong  15   1  
Ca:Sir WinstMark Wen  15   2  
Ca:Lord BeavRyoma Domae  16   3  
Ca:Jack JamesBryce Gratton  15   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettNathan Sullivan  16   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneLance Gallardo  16   6  
Ca:Notre DameAleem Jaiyeola  15   7  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  57   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Ca:Lord BeavJesse Samuel  16   1  
Ca:Father LacombeWayne Roque  16   2  
CA:All SaintsOliver Norris  16   3  
Ca:Robert ThirskNathan Loor  15   4  
CA:Joane CarStephen Abraham  16   5  
Ca:Sir WinstTobani Oduga  16   6  
CA:Nelson MaHarkaran Johal  16   7  
Ca:Notre DameWonderful Awomodu  16   8  

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Ca:William AJack Rakochy  16   1  
Ca:Lester BElbara Bondok  16   2  
CA:Nelson MaRishab Anand  16   3  
Ca:Father LacombeMoses Addun  16   4  
Ca:Notre DameAaron Oboh  15   5  
Ca:Queen ElizabethMuk Chunpongtong  16   6  
Ca:Robert ThirskNoah Campbell  16   7  
Ca:Jack JamesAiden Lovstad  16   8  

Event  29   Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:55 PM

ASAA: 11.94 Cathy Chrush, Queen Elizabeth,Cgy1978
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Ca:Father LacombeRachel Eyeoyibo  16   1  
CA:Joane CarImmanuella Barnes  16   2  
CA:All SaintsEunice Aladesemipe  17   3  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneNatalia Morales  15   4  
Ca:William ARowan Cave  17   5  
Ca:Robert ThirskAbby Kutarna  16   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollAvani Philipchuk  17   7  

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSamantha Gonzalez  16   2  
Ca:Robert ThirskCJ Wohlberg  17   3  
Ca:Notre DameEmma Mellen  17   4  
Ca:Father LacombeAchel Guot  17   5  
Ca:Sir WinstAna Pau Rosiles Zuniga  14   6  
CA:All SaintsAlexandra Schmidt-Roycroft  17   7  
Ca:St GabrieJadyn Jukic  16   8  

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Ca:William ASammy Lee  16   1  
CA:All SaintsBrea Kozak  17   2  
Ca:Robert ThirskClaire Kwon  17   3  
Ca:Notre DameLesley Ameh  15   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSofia Jovanovic  17   5  
CA:Joane CarKylea Bouzane  17   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLorelei Rennie  17   7  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  29   Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior)
Ca:Notre DameAnna Oboh  17   1  
CA:Joane CarMimi McGill  17   2  
Ca:Sir WinstKaren Nkrumah  17   3  
Ca:Father LacombeYamen Abayomi  16   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDanielle Forrest  17   5  
Ca:William AKatie Doupe  17   6  

Event  71   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:05 PM

ASAA: 10.64 Rayon Marshall, Bishop Grandin, Cgy1991
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Ca:St GabrieDante Russell  17   1  
Ca:Lester BJustin Heng Tan  17   2  
Ca:Sir WinstJunior Kouakou  16   3  
CA:All SaintsBrandley Nkombou  17   4  
Ca:Robert ThirskAvery Cochrane  17   5  
Ca:William AMatthew McBride  16   6  
Ca:St Mary CalDeRick Manuel  17   7  

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Robert ThirskMarcus Scantlebury  17   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJohn Doukpolagha  16   2  
CA:All SaintsMario Romero  17   3  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCedric Concepcion  17   4  
Ca:Notre DameNolan Yeats  17   5  
Ca:Sir WinstToni Fasina  17   6  
Ca:Lord BeavJelani Barnett  17   7  

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Ca:Notre DameMauricio (Mawi) Camacho  17   1  
Ca:Sir WinstWilson Aborowa  17   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEnoch Olotu  16   3  
Ca:Father LacombeKC Lopez  17   4  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJasper Sagusay  17   5  
Ca:Lester BAbdullatif Abdullah  17   6  
Ca:St Mary CalOwen Ogbomo  17   7  

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
CA:Nelson MaLinus Cornelius  17   1  
Ca:William AEitan Altman  17   2  
Ca:Lord BeavAndrew Pidwerbesky  17   3  
Ca:Lester BJohn Vanlalremruat  17   4  
Ca:Robert ThirskGideon Kyler  16   5  
Ca:Father LacombePaul Nguyen  17   6  
CA:Joane CarAshton Schlenker  17   7  



Calgary Track Council - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:13 PM  2024-05-14  Page 20
2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15
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Heat   5 of  5   Prelims...(Event  71   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior)
CA:All SaintsMoses Maha  16   1  
Ca:St Mary CalDiego Diaz-Meneses  17   2  
Ca:Notre DameAyman Jaiyeola  17   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJackson Ollen  17   4  
Ca:St GabrieShane Tat  17   5  
Ca:William ADamien Garcia-Smith  17   6  
Ca:Jack JamesJayden Habkirk-Freemon  17   7  
Ca:Father LacombeEdris Libsework  17   8  

Event  3   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:20 PM

ASAA: 55.40 Jill McDermid, Western Canada: Cgy1985
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:St GabrieKayli Bruce  15   1  
CA:All SaintsBeyonce Guerra  14   2  
Ca:Notre DameAngel Okoli  14   3  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneEmily Kosch  15   4  
Ca:Lester BDanika Chamney  14   5  
CA:Joane CarAlesha Rono  15   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBali Geoffroy Chateau  14   7  
Ca:William AMaggie Cumming  14   8  

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:Robert ThirskEline Venter  15   1  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneBrielle Habash  14   2  
Ca:St GabrieIsabella Revoal  15   3  
Ca:Notre DameArianna Draper  14   4  
Ca:William ADannah Garcia  15   5  
Ca:Lester BEknoor Dhaliwal  15   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDhanya Patel  15   7  
Ca:Bishop CarrollMariana Zuniga  15   8  

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
CA:All SaintsGabriela Penagos  15   1  
Ca:William ANya Pettit  15   2  
Ca:Lester BYokabet Ejigu  14   3  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneIsla Natividad  14   4  
CA:Joane CarKemi Karim  15   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDania Munn  16   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollCatherine Griffiths  15   7  
Ca:Notre DameNeema Kipkulei  15   8  
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Event  45   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:30 PM

ASAA: 50.00 Luke Ratzlaff, Wm. Aberhart: Cgy1999
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollAlexander Bela  14   1  
CA:Nelson MaAlex Said  15   2  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMyles Cyr  15   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJames Caita  15   4  
Ca:St Mary CalXavier Baugh  15   5  
Ca:Sir WinstMorgan Huang  14   6  
Ca:Notre DameBeau Johnston  15   7  
Ca:William AJack Peters  14   8  

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
CA:Joane CarBeckam Herget  15   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEvan Peterson  14   3  
Ca:Lester BEmmanuel Ayeyemi  15   4  
Ca:Sir WinstTemilola Ebitanmi  15   5  
Ca:William AMarek Chomin  15   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollNolan Roberts  15   7  
Ca:Notre DameDeclan Prentice  14   8  

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir WinstEthan Hou  15   1  
Ca:Lester BNolan Schneider  15   2  
Ca:William AJude Heller  15   3  
Ca:Notre DameIsaac Moore  15   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBrayden Chopek  14   5  
CA:All SaintsKehinde Wunmi-Agbanrin  14   6  
CA:Nelson MaHessan Ahmad  15   7  
Ca:Queen ElizabethClinton Turner  15   8  

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:40 PM

ASAA: 56.20 Deanna Sullivan, St. Albert Catholic, Edm2005
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
CA:All SaintsHannah Milne  16   2  
Ca:William AMaya Webster  16   3  
Ca:Robert ThirskAbby Gilson  16   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKatie Earl-King  16   5  
Ca:William AKate Lendrum  16   6  
CA:Joane CarSophia Cesar  15   7  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:William ALeah Barnard  16   2  
CA:Nelson MaArshveer Sidhu  16   3  
Ca:Notre DameSophia Nzegwu  15   4  
Ca:Robert ThirskGuneet Sahni  16   5  
Ca:Notre DameKayla MacLean  16   6  
Ca:Notre DameChristable Nwoke  15   7  
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Event  59   Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:50 PM

ASAA: 49.04 Andrew Dargie, Sir Winston Churchill C2004
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEwan Mitchell  15   2  
Ca:Bishop CarrollSebastian Cramer  16   3  
Ca:Father LacombeJohnathan Mustafa  16   4  
Ca:Notre DameCohen Elias  14   5  
Ca:Sir WinstOluwatise Agbonifo  16   6  
CA:Joane CarBraxton Herget  16   7  

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir WinstSufyan Asad  16   3  
CA:All SaintsOliver Norris  16   4  
Ca:Father LacombeWoll Akol  16   5  
Ca:Bishop CarrollRemo Cramer  16   6  
Ca:Jack JamesXander Grouette  15   7  
Ca:William ALinden Turner  16   8  

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir WinstAryan Patel  16   3  
Ca:Notre DameAaron Oboh  15   4  
Ca:Father LacombeGabriel Rondilla  16   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEllis Russell  16   6  
Ca:William AJoel Nielsen  16   7  
Ca:Notre DameKurt Santos  15   8 2

Event  31   Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 2:00 PM

ASAA: 55.84 Ranza Clark, Western Canada, Cgy1979
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:Robert ThirskAbby Kutarna  16   2  
Ca:Queen ElizabethEmily Gonsalves  17   3  
Ca:Notre DameAnna Oboh  17   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettTise Okuboyejo  17   5  
Ca:William AKatie Doupe  17   6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
CA:All SaintsMeagan Paredes  17   3  
Ca:Notre DameDemilade Ogunsanya  17   4  
Ca:Notre DameVirginie Kalonji  17   5  
Ca:William AReece Kost  17   6  
Ca:St GabrieAda Itanyi  16   7  
Ca:William AFredella Pang  16   8  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  73   Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 2:10 PM

ASAA: 47.85 Dave Anderson, Western Canada, Cgy1992
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLeith Dewalt  16   2  
Ca:William AMaxime Gauvin  17   3  
CA:All SaintsLuke Macknight  17   4  
Ca:St Mary CalDiego Diaz-Meneses  17   5  
Ca:Sir WinstEric Li  17   6  
Ca:Notre DameMauricio (Mawi) Camacho  17   7  

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
Ca:William APhillip Juricek  17   1  
Ca:St Mary CalOwen Ogbomo  17   2  
Ca:Robert ThirskTristan Cardinal  17   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettWilliam Kuzuchar  17   4  
CA:All SaintsJoseph Gameda  17   5  
Ca:Notre DameJustin Brazeau  17   6  
Ca:Sir WinstAbtin Ghafourzadeh  17   7  

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir WinstDantin Chivukula  17   2  
Ca:William AMichael Shcherba  17   3  
Ca:Robert ThirskCarter Hunter  17   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettOmar Elyamany  17   5  
Ca:Notre DameRyerson Monteiro  16   6  
Ca:Bishop CarrollWilliam D'Arcy  17   7  
CA:Joane CarAshton Schlenker  17   8  

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
CA:Joane CarJared Meyer  16   2  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJosh Martel  16   3  
Ca:Lester BJohn Vanlalremruat  17   4  
CA:All SaintsAndrew Garcia  17   5  
Ca:Lester BHamze Mire  17   6  
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Event  6   Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 3:00 PM

ASAA: 4:40.26 Tanya Wright, Beaumont; Edm1997
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAlexa Saeger Billing  15   1  
Ca:William ALily Oster  15   2  
Ca:St Mary CalMathilda Kerry  15   3  
Ca:Lester BBevone Leung  15   4  
Ca:William AHallie Hamilton  14   5  
CA:Joane CarGuneet Hayer  15   6  
CA:Joane CarPaige Baker  14   7  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLucy Nauss  15   8  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBryna Erion  14   9  
Ca:Notre DameViolet Kavanagh  15   10  
CA:All SaintsAlivia Green  15   11  
Ca:Robert ThirskChelsea Coutts  15   12  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSofia Turner  15   13  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettOlivia Davidson  15   14  
Ca:Queen ElizabethArianna Williams  15   15  
Ca:Bishop CarrollMariana Zuniga  15   16  
Ca:St Mary CalJillian Thibeault  15   17  
Ca:Notre DameIvyn Ongeri  15   18  
Ca:Lester BSarvjeet Kour  15   19  
Ca:William AAddison Carr  14   20  
Ca:St Mary CalJessica Tetreau  15   21  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  48   Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 3:10 PM

ASAA: 4:03.00 Alex Mowat, Wm. Aberhat:Cgy1984
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMartin Onayemi  15   1  
CA:Joane CarAlex Trang  15   2  
Ca:Sir WinstCai Rehn  15   3  
Ca:Lord BeavSean Macfarlane  15   4  
Ca:Notre DameSalim Baba  15   5  
Ca:Sir WinstTyson Carroll  15   6  
CA:All SaintsSayo Okulaja  14   7  
CA:Nelson MaAlex Said  15   8  
Ca:Bishop CarrollTeyo Deausy  15   9  
Ca:Lester BKhodor Abou Ghnaim  15   10  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAlex Sucha  15   11  
CA:Joane CarSubetey Fevzi  15   12  
CA:All SaintsAustin Soos  15   13  
Ca:Notre DameBlessing Famuyisan  15   14  
Ca:Lester BAnanaia Mengesha  14   15  
Ca:Bishop CarrollNolan Roberts  15   16  
Ca:William ATobias Lemee  15   17  
CA:Joane CarWilliam Thompson  15   18  
Ca:Lester BAbdul Lalo  15   19  
Ca:William AJace Stewart  15   20  
Ca:William AJack Peters  14   21  

Event  20   Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 3:20 PM

ASAA: 4:38.79 Jessica O'Connell, Western Cana2006-06-03
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:William AAymara Sarin  16   1  
Ca:Notre DameNifemi Lawal  16   2  
Ca:Bishop CarrollGrace Mahoney  15   3  
Ca:Bishop CarrollAvery Thompson  16   4  
CA:All SaintsDanica MacGregor  16   5  
CA:All SaintsIzabella Macdonald  16   6  
Ca:Lord BeavMeghan Shaw  16   7  
CA:Joane CarElle Baker  16   8  
Ca:William AMaggie Crawley  16   9  
Ca:Sir WinstNathalie Toledo  16   10  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJessica Woods  16   11  
Ca:Notre DameAndrea Huete Castro  16   12  
Ca:William ASelena Xu  15   13  
CA:All SaintsDiana Murenka  16   14  
Ca:Sir WinstZoe Gordon  15   15  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettRazan Elyamany  15   16  
Ca:Queen ElizabethLulu Padron Miles  16   17  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  62   Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 3:30 PM

ASAA: 3:56.80 Rob Evans, Central Memorial, Cgy1976
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Lester BAhmad Hassan  16   1  
CA:All SaintsGabriel Forero-Tarazona  16   2  
Ca:William AElijah Hwang  16   3  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJoshua Adames  15   4  
Ca:Lord BeavJacob Vines  16   5  
Ca:William ADuncan Gerla  16   6  
Ca:Lord BeavDaniel Wigelsworth  16   7  
Ca:Lester BNaode Kelemework  16   8  
Ca:Sir WinstDane Logan  15   9  
Ca:Sir WinstNicholas Holt  16   10  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneTaisuke Kimura  16   11  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJarred Espinosa  16   12  
CA:All SaintsMichael Cusano  16   13  
Ca:Sir WinstMauritz Verbeek  16   14  
Ca:William AGavan Winn  16   15  
Ca:St Mary CalDaniel Ndegwa  16   16  
Ca:Notre DameMitchell Rush  16   17  
Ca:Lord BeavAndrew Nguyen  16   18  

Event  34   Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 3:40 PM

ASAA: 4:37.05 Tanya Wright, Beaumont, Edm1999
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:William ASienna Kolochuk  16   1  
Ca:St Mary CalCate McLaughlin  17   2  
Ca:Notre DameTheodora Marincas  16   3  
Ca:William ALucia Frasca  17   4  
CA:All SaintsClara Wolfe  17   5  
Ca:Notre DameDrea Stroeher  16   6  
CA:All SaintsAlison Nash  17   7  
Ca:Sir WinstKiana Milicevic  16   8  
Ca:St GabrieDanielle Lehmann  16   9  
Ca:Sir WinstSadie Moran  15   10  
Ca:Lord BeavIzzy Busch  15   11  
Ca:William AShana Reinhardt  16   12  
Ca:Bishop CarrollGaby Schoenberger  17   13  
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday May 15. 2024

Event  76   Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 3:50 PM

ASAA: 3:57.10 Doug Dray, Lethbridge Collegiate, S1982
AgeName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ca:Father LacombeYonas Bahta  18   1  
Ca:Sir WinstJovial Lam  17   2  
Ca:William ARoman Terzi  16   3  
CA:Joane CarJunyong Shim  17   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLachlan Munn  17   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAustin Krause  17   6  
Ca:Robert ThirskCody Brynlund  16   7  
Ca:Lester BRicky Merino  17   8  
Ca:Queen ElizabethOliver Johnson  16   9  
Ca:William ATravis Gillund  17   10  
Ca:Robert ThirskDennis Rojkovski  16   11  
CA:All SaintsJoseph Gameda  17   12  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneRyan Parson  17   13  
Ca:Bishop CarrollKai Deausy  17   14  
Ca:St GabrieSpencer Cook  16   15  
Ca:Lester BIsaiah Sawchuk  17   16  
Ca:William ABo Van Loon  17   17  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLeith Dewalt  16   18  
Ca:Notre DameLemuel Mulenga  17   19  

Event  85   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 4:00 PM

ASAA: 49.42 Edm:St Francis Xavier, St Francis X2006-06-03
J Lee Pong, M Rusterholz, M Doroshuk, J Gibeau

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

BCa:Sir Winston Churchill   1  
1) Shalom Essienton 15 2) Tamar Iyoho 15 3) Nathasia Kadi 14 4) Audra Uyiomendo 14

BCA:Joane Cardinal-Schubert   2  
1) Kate Deisting 15 2) Hailey Burke 15 3) Jocelyn Lara 15 4) Amelia Thoms 14

BCa:Bishop O'Byrne   3  
1) Evelynn Engelhardt 14 2) Brielle Habash 14 3) Aislynn Dyck 15 4) Isla Natividad 14

BCa:William Aberhart   4  
1) Jemma Barnard 14 2) Lynne Djomaha 15 3) Temi Kayode 14 4) Anna Thiessen 15

BCa:Notre Dame   5  
1) Eden Cushing 15 2) Tayjah Benjamin 15 3) Stephanie Pelemo 14 4) Angel Okoli 14

BCa:Lester B Pearson   6  
1) Eknoor Dhaliwal 15 2) Rihanna Karout 14 3) Margarita Minasyan 15 4) Zahra Osman 15

BCa:Dr EP Scarlett   7  
1) Megan Jang 14 2) Priya Gohel 15 3) Sydney Loveday 15 4) Dania Munn 16
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Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  85   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior)
Ca:Bishop O'Byrne   1  

1) Meghan Anderson 14 2) Grace Hillis 15 3) Natalia Morales 15 4) Mia Grant 15

Ca:St Gabriel the Archangel   2  
1) Haley Presinal 15 2) Kayli Bruce 15 3) Isabella Revoal 15 4) Lana Atendio 15

Ca:Notre Dame   3  
1) Daniella Agbassi 14 2) Tewo Orimolade 15 3) Thando Kekovole 14 4) Arianna Draper 14

CA:Joane Cardinal-Schubert   4  
1) Alesha Rono 15 2) Javanna Rankine 15 3) Emaara Noorani 15 4) Zion Nunu 14

Ca:Bishop Carroll   5  
1) Sydney Chapman 15 2) Caylie Mathison 15 3) Emily Slavnik 15 4) Hanna Hill 15

CA:Nelson Mandela High School   6  
1) Jasmine Saunders 15 2) Hargeet Natt 14 3) Maanveer Brar 14 4) Okeira Doctor 14

Ca:Lester B Pearson   7  
1) Abby Argue 14 2) Danika Chamney 14 3) Sahar Hassan 14 4) Zainab Rahmouni 15

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:William Aberhart   2  

1) Dannah Garcia 15 2) Maggie Cumming 14 3) Nya Pettit 15 4) Nyah Riddick 15

Ca:Robert Thirsk   3  
1) Erin Park 15 2) Sussan Koleoso 14 3) Eden Guth 15 4) Sadie Snyder 15

Ca:Sir Winston Churchill   4  
1) Marissa Cheng 14 2) Cameron Gamble 14 3) Nada Hammami 15 4) Ridhima Saha Choudhury 15

Ca:St Mary Cal   5  
1) Alexane Flynn 15 2) Jette Green 14 3) Glory Obioha 14 4) Amanda Chinedu 14

Ca:Father Lacombe   6  
1) Oludamola Arannilewa 15 2) Esther Mangala 14 3) Sophia Wour 15 4) Achalla Oyen 15

CA:All Saints   7  
1) Regina Adeyinka 15 2) Tish Osawere 15 3) Anya Omorogbe 14 4) Beyonce Guerra 14

Ca:Dr EP Scarlett   8  
1) Alexa Saeger Billing 15 2) Olivia Davidson 15 3) Julia Campbell 16 4) Leah Dobson 15

Event  88   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 4:08 PM

ASAA: 44.10 , Edmonton1977
Jasper, Perry, Lynn,Suggett

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

BCa:Lester B Pearson   2  
1) Tife Ayodele 15 2) Manix Magowen 15 3) Nolan Schneider 15 4) Ananaia Mengesha 14

BCa:Dr EP Scarlett   3  
1) Evan Anderson 15 2) James Caita 15 3) Kingston Pain 15 4) Ben Byron 15

BCa:Sir Winston Churchill   4  
1) Ben Arebun 14 2) Sina Kamali 15 3) Tyson Carroll 15 4) Herocmen Wu Long 15

CA:Joane Cardinal-Schubert   5  
1) Nick Schlenker 15 2) Nathaniel Ipeayeda 15 3) Beckam Herget 15 4) Austin Reinhart 15

BCa:Notre Dame   6  
1) Declan Prentice 14 2) Somto Oragwam 15 3) Atom Telfer 15 4) Peter Adewumi 15

BCa:William Aberhart   7  
1) Brady Khuu 15 2) Max Czuczman 15 3) Jude Heller 15 4) Jackie Situ 14
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  88   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior)
Ca:Dr EP Scarlett   1  

1) Brayden Chopek 14 2) Daniel Adeboye 15 3) Evan Peterson 14 4) Shaan Zaidi 15

Ca:William Aberhart   2  
1) Ben Bedard 14 2) Marek Chomin 15 3) Tio Ogundana 15 4) Peter Tang 15

Ca:Bishop Carroll   3  
1) Alexander Bela 14 2) Balam Pasillas 14 3) Ryder Krar 15 4) Xavier Risbud 15

Ca:Father Lacombe   4  
1) Keith Tran 15 2) David Albito 15 3) John Apejas 15 4) Jaymar Damgasen 15

CA:All Saints   5  
1) Jacob Hennessey 15 2) Everett Tsang 15 3) Gbemisayo Majekodunmi 15 4) Kehinde Wunmi-Agbanrin 14

Ca:Sir Winston Churchill   6  
1) John Chambil 15 2) James Edomwonyi-Otu 15 3) Izunna Ezike-Dennis 14 4) Noble Osuji 15

Ca:Lester B Pearson   7  
1) Abdul Lalo 15 2) Vincent Mojica 15 3) Ibsa Jima 15 4) Dilpreet Singh 15

Ca:Notre Dame   8  
1) Tosin Akindele 15 2) Shalin Fray 15 3) Sirani Brown 14 4) Seth Michael-Ailuelohia 15

Event  86   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 4:16 PM

ASAA: 49.70 , Calgary1984
Barrett, Smith, Shragge, Stevenson

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

BCa:Dr EP Scarlett   2  
1) Emily Bobye 16 2) Amy Bobye 16 3) Danica Bryant 16 4) Emma Liew 16

BCa:Sir Winston Churchill   3  
1) Isabella Chen 16 2) Luna Delgado 14 3) Danica Godwaldt 14 4) Sylus Rogers-Hill 16

CA:Nelson Mandela High School   4  
1) Paige Douglas 16 2) Chelsie Graham 15 3) Kalaya Smith 4) Peace Eriata 16

CA:All Saints   5  
1) Alicia Mayala 16 2) Ayda Nsabiyeze 15 3) Pauline Udo 15 4) Sophia Torres 16

BCa:William Aberhart   6  
1) Grace Howden 16 2) Jaelie Young 16 3) Kate Lendrum 16 4) Wedad Lawnd 16

BCa:Notre Dame   7  
1) Jessica Ashieze 15 2) Joy Tadros 16 3) Bisola Jenyo 16 4) Sophia Nzegwu 15

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP Scarlett   2  

1) Elliette Gainor 16 2) Olivia Patram 15 3) Kesia Anderson 16 4) Julie Tait 15

Ca:Notre Dame   3  
1) Isabella Diluzio 15 2) Kayla MacLean 16 3) Foyinsola Dosunmu 15 4) Christable Nwoke 15

CA:Joane Cardinal-Schubert   4  
1) Sofiia Gurinova 16 2) Madison Scantlebury 16 3) Emma Hippe 16 4) Eden Mawji 16

Ca:Father Lacombe   5  
1) Joanne Massaboi 16 2) Eira Sanchez 16 3) Tammy Nguyen 16 4) Akual Monyjok 16

Ca:Sir Winston Churchill   6  
1) Ife Balogun 16 2) Amaka Ezioba 16 3) Tionge Kawinga 16 4) Naomi Odugbesan 14

Ca:William Aberhart   7  
1) Leah Barnard 16 2) Cassie Najm 15 3) Lauren Schultz 15 4) Mahlia Walls 16

Ca:Robert Thirsk   8  
1) Madelyn Orosz 16 2) Chantel Laser 16 3) Chinazom Nonso-Okoye 16 4) Marin O'Malley 15
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Event  89   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 4:24 PM

ASAA: 43.19 , Edmonton2001
Amsbaugh, Cocks, Howell, Leong

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

BCa:Notre Dame   2  
1) Wonderful Awomodu 16 2) Elijah Leleji 15 3) Avery Church 15 4) Cooper Eden 16

CA:All Saints   3  
1) Jordon Pierrard 16 2) Oliver Norris 16 3) Davyd Muranets 15 4) Joshua Ray-Usifoh 16

Ca:Queen Elizabeth   4  
1) Graydon Decksheimer 16 2) Isaiah Chan 16 3) Chris Ressl 15 4) Eamon Voight 15

CA:Joane Cardinal-Schubert   5  
1) Stephen Abraham 16 2) Chase Schutte 16 3) Braxton Herget 16 4) Ibrahim Alawiye 16

BCa:William Aberhart   6  
1) Joshua Eum 16 2) Talyn Flaman 16 3) Keane Marshall 16 4) Joel Nielsen 16

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:Father Lacombe   1  

1) Moses Addun 16 2) Jhay Nicolas 16 3) Thomas Ego 16 4) Wayne Roque 16

Ca:Sir Winston Churchill   2  
1) Oluwatise Agbonifo 16 2) Jesse Mensah 16 3) Tobani Oduga 16 4) Tochukwu Ozoh 16

CA:Nelson Mandela High School   3  
1) Brendan Tri 16 2) Elroy Kirkpatrick 15 3) Harkaran Johal 16 4) Rishab Anand 16

Ca:Dr EP Scarlett   4  
1) Nathan Sullivan 16 2) Ellis Russell 16 3) Ewan Mitchell 15 4) Gerrit Kuipers 16

Ca:Notre Dame   5  
1) Keenan Brown 15 2) Aleem Jaiyeola 15 3) Devin Zhang 16 4) Aaron Oboh 15

Ca:William Aberhart   6  
1) Neven Fewster 16 2) Hugh Forsyth 16 3) Jack Rakochy 16 4) Tatum Novak 16

Event  87   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 4:32 PM

ASAA: 48.46 , Calgary1992
Dayd, McLeod,Laskot, Twumasi

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Ca:Dr EP Scarlett   3  
1) Sofia Jovanovic 17 2) Samantha Gonzalez 16 3) Julia Campbell 16 4) Violette Raimondi 15

Ca:Notre Dame   4  
1) Amariah Samaniego 16 2) Anna Oboh 17 3) Emma Mellen 17 4) Lesley Ameh 15

Ca:Father Lacombe   5  
1) Achel Guot 17 2) Yamen Abayomi 16 3) Monica Okeny 16 4) Rachel Eyeoyibo 16

Ca:William Aberhart   6  
1) Evyn Brown 17 2) Nathalie Beland 17 3) Ella Anaka 17 4) Katie Doupe 17

CA:All Saints   7  
1) Grace Dut 16 2) Gloria Dut 16 3) Stephanie Omorotionmwan 174) Eunice Aladesemipe 17

Ca:Sir Winston Churchill   8  
1) Cassidy Black 17 2) Karen Nkrumah 17 3) Ana Pau Rosiles Zuniga 14 4) Josephine Warawa 17
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  87   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior)
BCa:William Aberhart   4  

1) Rowan Cave 17 2) Sammy Lee 16 3) Lucia Frasca 17 4) Thea Gromack 17

Ca:Robert Thirsk   5  
1) Claire Kwon 17 2) CJ Wohlberg 17 3) Chloe Muller 17 4) Abby Kutarna 16

BCa:Notre Dame   6  
1) Bridget Olofintuade 16 2) Qyrie Evano 16 3) Halle Sonnenburg 17 4) Demilade Ogunsanya 17

Event  90   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 4:40 PM

ASAA: 42.37 , Calgary1996
Deck, Sinclair, Stone, Marshall

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

BCa:Notre Dame   3  
1) Miguel Salazar 16 2) Dylan Silva 16 3) Gavin Sabo 16 4) Juliano Miotti 16

BCa:Dr EP Scarlett   4  
1) John Doukpolagha 16 2) Austin Krause 17 3) Leith Dewalt 16 4) Neil John Borra 17

CA:All Saints   5  
1) Raphael Oribhabor 17 2) Mario Romero 17 3) Moses Maha 16 4) Salem Osawere 17

BCa:William Aberhart   6  
1) Aaron Adediran 16 2) Jonathan France 17 3) Maxime Gauvin 17 4) Mike Lendrum 16

BCa:Robert Thirsk   7  
1) Owen Wang 17 2) Xueqian Wen 18 3) Ching Yu Hong 15 4) Talha Razzaq 16

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:William Aberhart   1  

1) Eitan Altman 17 2) Damien Garcia-Smith 17 3) Matthew McBride 16 4) Bo Van Loon 17

Ca:Notre Dame   2  
1) Mauricio (Mawi) Camacho 172) Nolan Yeats 17 3) Ryerson Monteiro 16 4) Ayman Jaiyeola 17

Ca:Lester B Pearson   3  
1) Zakir Ibrahimkheil 17 2) Justin Heng Tan 17 3) John Vanlalremruat 17 4) Abdullatif Abdullah 17

Ca:Bishop O'Byrne   4  
1) Cedric Concepcion 17 2) Jasper Sagusay 17 3) Lance Gallardo 16 4) Donovan Rayta 17

Ca:St Mary Cal   5  
1) Dominic Akpan 16 2) Finlay Flynn 17 3) Diego Diaz-Meneses 17 4) DeRick Manuel 17

Ca:Father Lacombe   6  
1) KC Lopez 17 2) Paul Nguyen 17 3) Edris Libsework 17 4) Bryant Imuetinyan 17

Ca:Dr EP Scarlett   7  
1) Jackson Ollen 17 2) Enoch Olotu 16 3) Omar Elyamany 17 4) Jose Rubino 17

Ca:Robert Thirsk   8  
1) Gideon Kyler 16 2) Avery Cochrane 17 3) Marcus Scantlebury 17 4) Carter Hunter 17
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Event  91   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Open Open
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 4:48 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

BCa:Notre Dame   2  
1) Natalie Odhiambo 15 2) Unela Kagbara 15 3) Sarah Kiarie 14 4) Eden Cushing 15

Ca:William Aberhart   3  
1) Maya Webster 16 2) Lucia Frasca 17 3) Shana Reinhardt 16 4) Kate Lendrum 16

Ca:Sir Winston Churchill   4  
1) Sadie Moran 15 2) Karen Nkrumah 17 3) Zoe Gordon 15 4) Nathalie Toledo 16

Ca:Bishop Carroll   5  
1) Clara Ulrich 15 2) Mariana Zuniga 15 3) Lucy Nauss 15 4) Heritage Oghotuama 15

Ca:Notre Dame   6  
1) Neema Kipkulei 15 2) Angel Okoli 14 3) Bridget Olofintuade 16 4) Tewo Orimolade 15

Ca:Father Lacombe   7  
1) Sophia Wour 15 2) Achalla Oyen 15 3) Joanne Massaboi 16 4) Rachel Eyeoyibo 16

BCa:William Aberhart   8  
1) Dannah Garcia 15 2) Hallie Hamilton 14 3) Nya Pettit 15 4) Sienna Kolochuk 16

BCa:Bishop Carroll   9  
1) Alina Fleming 16 2) Catherine Griffiths 15 3) Lillianna Browne 14 4) London Harris 16

Event  92   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Open Open
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 4:55 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

BCa:William Aberhart   4  
1) Jonathan France 17 2) Maxime Gauvin 17 3) Phillip Juricek 17 4) Bo Van Loon 17

BCa:Notre Dame   5  
1) Merrill Elias 17 2) Lukas Scott 14 3) Kyler Brown 14

BCa:Bishop Carroll   6  
1) William D'Arcy 17 2) Sebastian Cramer 16 3) Remo Cramer 16 4) Kai Deausy 17

BCa:Sir Winston Churchill   7  
1) Jesse Mensah 16 2) Terry Yamanouchi 16 3) Abtin Ghafourzadeh 17 4) Temilola Ebitanmi 15

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:William Aberhart   5  

1) Marek Chomin 15 2) Jack Peters 14 3) Gavan Winn 16 4) Travis Gillund 17

Ca:Notre Dame   6  
1) Enock Sawasawa 15 2) Justin Brazeau 17 3) Wonderful Awomodu 16 4) Ryerson Monteiro 16

Ca:Father Lacombe   7  
1) Gabriel Rondilla 16 2) Joesph Habte 16 3) Yonas Bahta 18 4) Johnathan Mustafa 16

Ca:Bishop Carroll   8  
1) Nolan Roberts 15 2) Teyo Deausy 15 3) Kaleb Thannhauser 14 4) Xavier Bird 15

Ca:Sir Winston Churchill   9  
1) Oluwatise Agbonifo 16 2) Chibunnam Akpuh 16 3) Isaac Nickell 16 4) Wilson Aborowa 17

CA:All Saints   10  
1) Andrew Garcia 17 2) Gbemiro Majekodunmi 17 3) Joseph Gameda 17 4) Mario Romero 17


